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3 TRAYS TOOL TROLLEY 6004 BY TRADEQUIP

Heavy Duty TradeQuip "Made for the Trade" steel

SKU
8713068

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Colour Name
Working Load Capacity
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

construction makes this three shelf Workshop Tool Trolley

durable enough for moving tools and car parts. Easily
handles loads up to 150kg. Solid rubber castors let you
manoeuvre the workshop trolley without marring the floor.
Deep shelves give you plenty of storage for your tools and
parts. This is the perfect heavy duty workshop trolley for
garages, warehouses and workshops.

Features:-

Durable cold-rolled steel construction

Rugged, roomy steel trays

Industrial high gloss enamel finish

Three deep shelves for plenty of storage

Two swivel and two fixed smooth rolling composite rubber
castors

Tubular steel side handle

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
6004 $189

Tool Cart
8713068

6004
9332105006047
Tradequip

Blue
150 kg

790 mm
365 mm
790 mm
13 kg

1.48 kg
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