

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

3 TRAYS TOOL TROLLEY 6004 BY TRADEQUIP



Heavy Duty **TradeQuip** "**Made for the Trade**" steel construction makes this three shelf **Workshop Tool Trolley** durable enough for moving tools and car parts. Easily handles loads up to 150kg. Solid rubber castors let you manoeuvre the workshop trolley without marring the floor. Deep shelves give you plenty of storage for your tools and parts. This is the perfect heavy duty workshop trolley for

SKU	Option	Part #		Price
8713068		6004		\$189
Model				
Туре			Tool Cart	
SKU			8713068	
Part Number			6004	
Barcode			9332105006047	
Brand			Tradequip	
Technical - Main				
Colour Name			Blue	
Working Load Capacity			150 kg	
Dimensions				
Product Length			790 mm	
Product Width			365 mm	
Product Height			790 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)			13 kg	
Packaging + Shipping				
Shipping Weight (Gross)			1.48 kg	

garages, warehouses and workshops. Features:-

Durable cold-rolled steel construction Rugged, roomy steel trays Industrial high gloss enamel finish Three deep shelves for plenty of storage Two swivel and two fixed smooth rolling composite rubber castors Tubular steel side handle